AC02S/D Series
2W AC/DC Power Module
DS_AC02S/D_05222015                                                                          E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
P1
 FEATURES
 Small,encapsulated Module for PCB Mounting
 Universal Input 85-264VAC,47-440Hz

mounting with solder pins.They feature regulated output voltages which have a constant output power mode instead of a
conventional current limit characteristics,which makes the power modules suitable to drive relays,solenoids,capacitive loads and
LED’s.To power logic circuits for standby functions models with an addtional second, voltage regulated 3.3 or 5VDC output are
available.
The AC02S/D power supply modules provide a cost-effective new solution for standby power applications in appliances and
consumer electronics. equipment. Universal input voltage 85-264VAC and International safety approvals including IEC/EN60335-1
qualifies the product for worldwide markets
Model Selection Guide
Model
Number
Output 1 Output 2 Input Current Efficiency
(typ.) Voltage Current Voltage Current
 Max.  Max. @Max. Load @Max. Load
VDC mA VDC mA mA(typ.) %
AC02S0800A 8 250 --- --- 42 72
AC02S1400A 14 143 --- --- 40 74
AC02S2400A 24 83 --- --- 39 76
AC02D0803A *** 8 * 3.3 160 43 69
AC02D0805A *** 8 * 5 250 43 69
AC02D1403A *** 14 ** 3.3 70 43 70
AC02D1405A *** 14 ** 5 83 43 70
* Io1+Io2≦250Ma     ** Io1+Io2≦143mA    *** The definition of output power (Po) for dual-output modules : Po=V01 x (I01 + I02 )
Input Specifications
Parameter Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Voltage Range